32 STANSBURY

‘ SERVICE AGENCY

- Parks and Recreation

Pool Party Rental Agreement

Name/Lessee: Phone #:
Address:
Email Address: Rental Date:

Rental Time: 6-8pm Your rental time includes set up and clean up time. Number of Guests Expected:

| Resident Rates: | Non-Resident Rates:
2025 Pool Fee Schedule (Sunday/Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday)
Pool Rates: Hourly (2hr minimum) Hourly (2hr minimum)
Pool Party (Up to 75 People) $100 $150
Extra Lifeguard $16 per hr
2025 Pool Fee Schedule (Friday/ Saturday)
Pool Rates: Hourly (2hr minimum) Hourly (2hr minimum)
Pool Party (Up to 75 People) $150 $200
Extra Lifeguard $16 per hr
Refundable Damage/Cleaning Fee Deposit: $200 (Hold with a card or check)

In exchange for the sum of $ , the Stansbury Service Agency agrees to rent the Stansbury Pool
to the lessee for the date and time period stated above.

Reservations will be refundable up to 7 days prior to the rental date with a $10 processing fee assessed. There are
no refunds due to inclement weather.

The lessee is aware that a refundable $200 cleaning/damage deposit will be held by credit card or
check if paid by cash.

All children under the age of 12 must have adult supervision.
Lessee agrees to pay the above listed amount and follow all the Pool Party Rental Agreement rules as stated.

Lessee understands that the Stansbury Service Agency is not liable for any accident, incident, injury, or damage
that may occur on the property due to negligence or recklessness on the part of the lessee or their guests.

Signed: Date:

Lessee

Signed: Date:

Stansbury Service Agency

1 Country Club Dr. Suite #1, Stansbury Park, UT 84074
Main Phone: 435-882-6188, Email: serviceagency@stansburypark.gov



